
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/11; Name=
BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199311090003
54451

11/09/1993
03:23:12

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL, JAMES
H

199311090003
54461

11/09/1993
03:23:14

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOSTER,
DOUGLAS

199311090003
55491

11/09/1993
07:25:26

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COTTINGHAM,
DOROTHY


