Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/11; Name= BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199311090003 54451	03:23:12	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL, JAMES H						
199311090003 54461	03:23:14	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOSTER, DOUGLAS						
199311090003 55491	07:25:26	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COTTINGHAM, DOROTHY						